
Tipologia immobile 

 

 

 

Depuratore 

 

Depuratore 

 

Prato 

 

Prato 

 

Prato 

 

Prato 

 

Parco cd. "della Torricella" 

 

Prato 

 

Prato 

 

Prato 

 

Prato 

 

Bosco cd. "delle Quaglie" 

 

Bosco cd. "delle Quaglie" 

 

Bosco cd. "delle Quaglie" 

 

Bosco 

 

Chiesa di S. Anna 

 

Chiesa di S.Maria Trebea 

 

Chiesa di S. Maria Maddalena 

 

Cimitero 

 

Cimitero 

 

Cimitero 

 

Cimitero 

 

Cimitero 

 

Cimitero 

 

Cimitero 

 

 

Indirizzo 

 

 

 

c.so Bongiovanni snc 

 

c.so Bongiovanni snc 

 

str. Sant'Antonino snc 

 

strada Val Chiapini snc 

 

Strada Santa Maria snc 

 

c.so Vittorio Emanuele snc 

 

c.so Vittorio Emanuele snc 

 

strada S. Rocco snc 

 

strada S. Rocco snc 

 

strada Val Chiapini snc 

 

strada Val Chiapini snc 

 

strada Val Chiapini snc 

 

strada Val Chiapini snc 

 

strada Val Chiapini snc 

 

strada Civignola snc 

 

via Carlo Alberto snc 

 

Strada Santa Maria snc 

 

Piazza Statuto snc 

 

Strada Santa Maria snc 

 

Strada Santa Maria snc 

 

Strada Santa Maria snc 

 

Strada Santa Maria snc 

 

Strada Santa Maria snc 

 

Strada Santa Maria snc 

 

Strada Santa Maria snc 

 

 

Foglio catastale 

 

 

 

14 

 

14 

 

4 

 

7 

 

25 

 

27 

 

27 

 

34 

 

34 

 

13 

 

10 

 

7 

 

7 

 

7 

 

19 

 

13 

 

25 

 

27 

 

24 

 

24 

 

25 

 

25 

 

24 

 

24 

 

25 

 

 

Numero catastale 

 

 

 

167 

 

168 

 

220 

 

53 

 

4 

 

45 

 

103 

 

65 

 

99 

 

164 

 

300 

 

223 

 

224 

 

225 

 

106 

 

93 

 

B 

 

I 

 

256 

 

257 

 

130 

 

A 

 

286 

 

288 

 

17 

 

 



Cimitero 

 

Municipio 

 

Scuola Materna 

 

Scuola Elementare 

 

Scuola Media 

 

Magazzino comunale 

 

Magazzino comunale 

 

Immobile commerciale 

 

Prato 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Strada Santa Maria snc 

 

piazza Bruna 14 

 

via dell'Asilo 4 

 

c.so Beltramo 14 

 

via Gaiato 6 

 

strada Maruia 1 

 

strada Maruia 1 

 

via Palestro 1 

 

corso Zucco snc 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

 

27 

 

26 

 

16 

 

16 

 

27 

 

26 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

18 

 

95 

 

186 

 

142  

 

25 

 

143 

 

246 

 

70 

 

17 


